Race Date

October 07, 2024

Place Score Bib No

District 31-4A XC Championnship TM
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 (<5)
6 5
7 (<5)
8 (<5
9 6
10 7
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 (=7
15 11
16 (=7
17 (<5)
18 12
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2620
1070
2608
2551
1131
2617
1151
1130
2616
2553
1073
1072
1071
2618
2522
2619
1150
2526

Alexandria Jimenez
Jaclyn Martinez
Emma Spears
Bella Perez

Taylor Vasquez
Lea Flores

Marlen Nino
Melanie Castillo
Hailey Buys
Autumn Sullivan
Angelica Torres
Elizabeth Reyna
Arriyana Paiz
Celeste Godinez
Lilly Espinosa
Emily Gwynn
Darely Bustamante
Leela Green

Girls

JV Girls 2 Miles
Class - A

Team

CC Tuloso-Midway
CC Tuloso-Midway

CC Calallen
CC Calallen
Robstown

CC Tuloso-Midway

Zapata
Robstown

CC Tuloso-Midway

CC Calallen

CC Tuloso-Midway
CC Tuloso-Midway
CC Tuloso-Midway
CC Tuloso-Midway

CC Calallen

CC Tuloso-Midway

Zapata
CC Calallen

Time Pace
14:43.20 7:22IM
14:49.61 7:25/M
15:40.99  7:50/M
15:42.80 7:51/M
16:15.66  8:08/M
16:28.79  8:14/M
16:28.79  8:14/M
17:00.54  8:30/M
17:10.29  8:35/M
17:16.66  8:38/M
17:20.70  8:40/M
17:24.30 8:42/M
17:39.80 8:50/M
17:39.95 8:50/M
18:07.29  9:04/M
18:41.39 9:21/M
18:52.13  9:26/M
19:12.77  9:36/M

10/07/2024 10:37:31



